
DOMESTIC ONLY - Guardians ad litem As of January 24, 2025      

Last Name First Name MI MOBAR # Address:

# Street City State Zip code Phone Fax Number email address

Abernathy Coreena 69917 1201 NW Briarcliff Parkway Ste 200 Kansas City MO 64116 816-606-5388 816-817-9681 coreena@abernathylawfirm.com

Alspaugh Mitzi J 44644 310 Armour Road Suite 204 N Kansas City MO 64116 816-751-0580 alspaughfamilylaw@gmail.com

Bell Amy 70873 9225 PO BOX 6029 Broadmoor Street  Mission KS 66202 913-303-1509 aabell@feriantebell.com

Oswald Brown Jennifer 50988 601 NW Jefferson St Ste 1 Blue Springs MO 64014 816-229-8121 816-229-0802 jobrown@or-law.com

Buzzelli Kristen 64454 529 SE 2nd Street Suite A Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-581-2020 816-581-2020 kristen@buzzellilaw.com

DiMartino Christin 58068 23A E 3rd Street Kansas City MO 64106 816-472-1400 cdimartino@walterslaw.com

Buzzelli Kristen 64454 529 SE 2nd St Ste A Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-581-2020 816-581-2020 kristen@buzzellilaw.com

Cameron Allan IV M 74022 200 Walnut Street apt 405 Kansas City MO 64106 630-688-1044 allan.cameron4@outlook.com

Craig (Mayfield) Erin 63066 601 NW Jefferson Street Blue Springs MO 64013 816-229-8121 816-229-0802 emc@orrf-law.com

DiMartino Chrisitn 58068 23A E 3rd Street Kansas City MO 64106 816-472-1400 cdimartino@walterslaw.com

Duchardt Laura J 40214 5545 N. Oak Trafficway, Ste 8 Kansas City MO 64118 816-455-6511 816-455-6595 lauraduchardt@sbcglobal.net

Flournoy Alison 75880 401 W 89th Street Kansas City MO 64114 816-363-5466 816-333-1205 aflournoy@wbbhj.com

Foxx Jessica N 70063 501 W Lexington Avenue Independence MO 64050 816-599-0424 816-833-1805 jessica@foxxlawkc.com

Frick (fka Hass-Buente) P. Chandler 71921 3300 NE Ralph Powell Road Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-246-9981 816-246-9987 cfrick@ykf-law.com

Geib Amber 71532 4971 NE Goodview Circle Ste B Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-908-9676 816-478-4646 amber@geiblaw.com

Gordon (Spence) Shannon K 63263 3741 NE Troon Drive #101 Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-569-6925 816-886-0570 shannon@gordonlawkc.com

Hatch Kimberly J 64140 4151 N Mulberry Sr Suite 205 Kansas City MO 64116 816-414-2597 816-454-3525 khatch@levycraig.com

Hilty Zachary 63881 1480 E Sleepy Hollow Dr Olathe KS 66062 816-307-2030 zhilty4@gmail.com

Hoffman Jessica 75605 5821 NW 72nd Street Kansas City MO 64151 816-581-4040 816-741-8889 j.hoffman@cornerstonefirm.com

Hutchinson Emily 59625 605 SW US HWY 50 #205 Blue Springs MO 64014 816-904-0978 806-934-1257 emily@hutchinsonfamilylaw.com

Kelly David A 45983 114 SW 3rd Street Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-347-1818 816-347-1854 dave@mokanlegal.com

Kempf Alyssa M 70677 5821 NW 72nd Street Kansas City MO 64151 816-581-4040 816-741-8889 a.kempf@cornerstonefirm.com

Kennedy Meghan M 70592 3741 NE Troon Drive  Suite 101 Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-569-6925 816-886-0570 meghan@gordonlawkc.com

Kuhl Abraham D 61135 3300 NE Ralph Powell Rd Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-246-9981 816-246-9987 akuhl@ykf-law.com

Langley Jessica R 75639 9229 Ward Parkway Suite 370 Kansas City MO 64114 816-226-70766 jessica@langleylawkc.com

Marshall Taylor 77004 3741 NE Troon Drive Suite 101 Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-569-6925 816-886-0570 taylor@gordonlawkc.com

Martin Lauren 76551 3300 NE Ralph Powell Road Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-246-9981 816-246-9987 lmartin@ykf-law.com

Miller Morgan E 76704 9229 Ward Parkway Suite 390 Kansas City MO 64114 816-866-8264 816-343-9945 morgan@thebinderfirm.com

Moreno Anthony 67115 601 Walnut Street Suite 200 Kansas City MO 64106 816-200-0467 816-873-5600 anthony@morenolawkc.com

Outlaw Dana 52791 1946 NW Copper Oaks Circle Blue Springs MO 64015 816-229-6100 dana@danaoutlawfirm.com

Pender Sharlie 30928 10510 East 23rd St South Independence MO 64052-2005 816-254-3395 816-254-3397 sharlie.pender@sbcglobal.net

Reed John A 52948 114 SW 3rd Street Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-347-1818 816-347-1854 john@mokanlegal.com

Round Terri 40943 4717 Grand Ave Ste 300 Kansas City MO 64112 816-699-1040 816-298-7049 terri@resolvelegalkc.com

Shabazz Londa S 36089 8823 PO BOX 8823 Kansas City MO 64114 816-694-1335 816-897-0105 shabazzlaw@yahoo.com

Sorensen Shannon 53509 9001 State Line Rd Ste 220 Kansas City MO 64114 816-524-3838ext 4 816-569-9120 shannon@kclawpractice.com 

Simpkins Cole Cheri 41580 211 NW Executive Way Suite G Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-478-7772 ccs_law@yahoo.com

Spiegel Michael 49658 1400 SW State Route 7, Ste A Blue Springs MO 64014 816-229-2132 mike@spiegellaw.net

Swysgood Amanda 69376 420 Nichols Kansas City MO 64112 314-399-1713 amandaswysgood@gmail.com

Szczucinski Susan D 45043 3409 W 147th Street Leawood KS 66224 913-451-1919 913-217-7302 susan@susanslawfirm.com

Veit Tamara 56744 233 W. Walnut Independence MO 64050 816-833-1222 816-836-2437 tamara.veit@mehkpclaw.com

VanFleet Lindsey M 64130 14801 E 42nd Street South, Suite 1500 Independence MO 64055 816-842-6228 lindsey.lsblaw@gmail.com

VanNess Andrew 57616 17 W Kansas St Liberty MO 64068 816-621-2222 816-621-2223 avanness@vannesslawkc.com

Waits Lindsey A 68815 601 NW Jefferson St Ste 8 Blue Springs MO 64014 816-541-8600 816-541-8605 lindsey@waitsfamilylaw.com

Weavers Samantha A 75273 282 NE Tudor Road Lee's Summit MO 64086 816-200-2215 816-524-8149 samantha@weavers-law.com

Williams Erica R 73539 10000 Marshall Drive Suite 1021 Lenexa KS 66215 913-999-8704 erica@williamslaw-office.com
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